Liste des collectes Val-de-Marne // Ao(t 2022

Date Collecte

03/08/2022
03/08/2022
04/06/2022
05/08/2022
07/08/2022
08/08/2022
17/08/2022
18/08/2022
19/08/2022
23/08/2022
27108/2022
28/08/2022
28/08/2022
30/08/2022
30/08/2022

31/08/2022

Libellé Ensemble

CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE

CRETEIL

CRETEIL

ARCUEIL

BRY SUR MARNE

ORLY

CHOISY LE ROI

SAINT MAUR DES FOSSES
SAINT MAUR DES FOSSES
NOGENT SUR MARNE

LA QUEUE EN BRIE

IVRY SUR SEINE

LE PERREUX SUR MARNE
SAINT MANDE

VITRY SUR SEINE

CACHAN

Lieux

SALLE JEAN MORLET
MAISON DU DON

MAISON DU DON

MAIRIE

SALLE DE L'HOTEL DE VILLE

CENTRE SOCIAL ANDREE CHEDID

SALLE DES FETES LES NAVIGATEURS

HOTEL DE VILLE

SALLE EMILE ZOLA
COLLEGE JEAN MOULIN
MAIRIE

HOTEL DE VILLE
CENTRE CULTUREL
SALLE DU CHATEAU

SALLE LA GRANGE GALLIENI

Adresse

19 RUE ALBERT THOMAS

1 VOIE FELIX EBOUE

1 VOIE FELIX EBOUE

10 AVENUE PAUL DOUMER

GRANDE RUE CHARLES DE GAULLE

4 TER AVENUE DE LA VICTOIRE

12 RUE ROBERT PEARY

PLACE CHARLES DE GAULLE

28 RUE EMILE ZOLA

RUE LOUIS ARAGON

ESPLANADE GEORGES MARRANE
PLACE DE LA LIBERATION

3 AVENUE DE LIEGE

6 RUE MONTEBELLO

2 RUE GALLIENI

Code Postal

94500
94000
94000
94110
94360
94310
94600
94100
94100
94130
94510
94200
94170
94160
94400

94230

Ville
Champigny-sur-Marne
Créteil

Créteil

Arcueil

Bry-sur-Marne

Orly

Choisy-le-Roi
Saint-Maur-des-Fossés
Saint-Maur-des-Fossés
Nogent-sur-Marne

La Queue-en-Brie
Ivry-sur-Seine

Le Perreux-sur-Marne
Saint-Mandé
Vitry-sur-Seine

Cachan



